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NUESTRO FOCO ES EL CLIENTE

3

SC200/200TD

®No counterweight.
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\ GRUAS CONO SUR

NUESTRO FOCO ES EL CLIENTE

Payload capacity
Erection load capacity

Lifting device capacity

Maximum mounting height

Speed(50Hz/380V)
(60Hz/440V)
Safety device

Cage dimension

(Length X Width < Height)

Mast section type
Motor power

Motor current capacity
Motor starting current
Power consumption
Power supply fuses
Enclosure weight
Cage weight

Driving machine weight

Counter weight

Mast section weight

186200/200TD

2x2000
2x 1000
2x 200
550

36m/min

SAJ40-1.2

3.2x1.5x2.5m
0.65x0.65x1.508m
2x3Ix11
2x23.5
2x128

2x48

2x93

1480

2x 1800

700

0

150kg (d=4.5)
170kg ( d=6.3)
190kg (d=8.0)
210kg(d 10)

2000
1000
200
550

36m/min

SAJ40-1.2

3.2x1.5%2.5m
0.65x0.65 x 1.508m
3x11

23.5

128

48

93

980

1800

700

0

125kg (d=4.5)
145kg (d=6.3)
165kg (d=8.0)
185kg (d 10)



